Norway in a nutshell®

Round trip from Voss via Myrdal
Voss-Myrdal-FI&m-Gudvangen-Voss

Classic boat adult NOK 1010, child NOK 520,-
Premium boat adult NOK 1 270,- child NOK 670,-
Q 1.5-25.5 1.5-25.5
DAILY 6.6-30.9 6.6-30.9
g Train from Voss 08:30 10:01
To Myrdal 09:22 10:51
E Train from Myrdal 09:40 10:58
To FlI&m 10:35 11:55
& Boat from Fl&dm 14:00* 14:00*
~ To Gudvangen 15:30 15:30
Q Bus from Gudvangen 15:40 15:40
To Voss 16:55 16:55

Round trip from Voss via Gudvangen

Voss-Gudvangen-Fl&m-Myrdal-Voss

Classic boat adult NOK 1 010,- child NOK 520,-
Premium boat adult NOK 1270, child NOK 670,

Q DAILY

Bus from Voss

Arrive Gudvangen

Boat from Gudvangen

e D

Arrive FI&m

Train from Flam
Arrive Myrdal

Train from Myrdal
Arrive Voss

D 1

1.5-25.5
6.6-30.9

10:10
11:20
1:45*
13:15
14:50
15:46

15r52
16:33

1.5-25.5
6.6-30.9 26.5-5.6 26.5-5.6
11:20 10:01 08:30
12:06 10:51 09:22
12:13 10:58 09:40
13:10 11:55 10:35
14:00* 13:30**  13:30**
15:30 15:30 15:30
15:40 15:40 15:40
16:55 16:55 16:55
1.5-25.5
1.5-30.9 6.6-30.9
10:10 14:40
11:20 15:40
12:30** 16:00*
14:50 17:30%
16:05 18:40
17:03 19:36
17:13 20:26 R
18:15 21:11

R Seat reservation required.

1.6-31.8
08:30
09:22
09:40
10:35
13:00**
15:15
15:40
16:55

2017

1.5-30.9 1.5-30.9
10:01 11:20
10:51 12:06
10:58 12:13
11:55 13:10

15:15%* 15:15**

17:30 17:30
17:45 17:45
19:00 19:00

* Premium fjord cruise FIdm-Gudvangen
** Classic fjord cruise FIdm-Gudvangen

26.5-5.6

10:10
11:20
1:25**
13:15
14:50
15:46

56522
16:33

26.5-5.6
14:40
15:40
16:00**
17:30
18:40
19:36

20:26 R
211

* Premium fjord cruise Gudvangen-Flam

** Classic fjord cruise Gudvangen-Fl&m



